
FRIDAY
JULY 25, 2025

SETTLERS BAY GOLF
COURSE
7307 S Frontier Dr. 
Wasilla, AK 99623

Note: Additional Awards Lunch
tickets can be purchased for
$50.00 by non-golf participants.

Includes green and cart
fees, player goodie bag,
drink cart, and ticket to
Awards Lunch. 

Stars & Stripes
G o l f  I n v i t a t i o n a l

PRESENTING
STAR
HOLE-IN-ONE
COURSE BAR
BEV CART
GOLF CART
DRIVING RANGE
HOSPITALITY CART
GOLF BALL
MULIGAN
PAY IT FORWARD

$10,000
$5,000
$4,500
$4,000
$3,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,500

$750
$500
$600

Registration: 8:00AM
Lunch/Awards: 2:00 PM

$150
S I N G L E

$500
F O U R S O M E

VAREP.NET/SCAKGOLFJULY25

VAREP.NET/SCAKGOLFJULY25

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT: 
MJ MOTTA-GILLIS | (623) 760-3006 or 
MJ@KEYREALTY.GROUP South Central Alaska CHAPTER



Stars & Stripes
G o l f  I n v i t a t i o n a l

PRESENTING SPONSOR: ($10,000) *LIMIT 1

STAR SPONSOR ($5,000) *LIMIT 1

GOLF CART SPONSOR ($2,000) *LIMIT 1

HOLE-IN-ONE SPONSOR: ($4,500) *LIMIT 1

BEVERAGE CART SPONSOR: ($3,000) *LIMIT 2

Sponsor logo on all print materials
Sponsor mentions in all social media advertising
Sponsor mentions in radio ad(s)
Sponsor logo on event banner
Co-host award presentation with tournament director
Luncheon speech opportunity
Sponsor representative present at event check in to meet
& greet participants
Foursome team to play in tournament
Pay it Forward foursome donated in sponsor name to JBER
servicemembers

Sponsor name/logo on print materials
Sponsor mentions in social media advertising
Sponsor logo on event banner
Luncheon speech opportunity
Foursome team to play in tournament
1 Mulligan package
Hole 14 sponsor set up
Signage at designated hole
Option to provide door prize
Option to provide swag for participant bags

Sponsor representative to meet & greet participants as
they get their carts
Decorate cart with company branding i.e. signs, balloons,
swag, etc.
Sponsor logo on player score cards
Hole 15 sponsor set up
Sponsor mentions in social media advertising
Sponsor logo on event banner
Option to provide door prize
Option to provide swag for participant bags

Display up to 4 vehicles in designated areas *Includes
hole-in-one insurance
Sponsor name/logo on print materials
Sponsor mentions in social media advertising
Sponsor logo on event banner
Foursome team to play in tournament
1 Mulligan package
Hole 8 sponsor set up
Signage at designated hole
Option to provide door prize
Option to provide swag for participant bags

Sponsor representative can ride along in beverage cart to
interact with
participants
Provide branded cups/koozies *Must include VAREP logo
Hole 7 or 14 sponsor set up
Sponsor mentions in social media advertising
Sponsor logo on event banner
Option to provide door prize
Option to provide swag for participant bags

South Central Alaska CHAPTER
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VAREP.NET/SCAKGOLFJULY25
FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT: 
MJ MOTTA-GILLIS | (623) 760-3006 or 
MJ@KEYREALTY.GROUP

1 Mulligan package
Sponsor logo on all tee signs
Hole 5 Sponsor set up
Signage at designated tee
Electronic contact list of all event attendees post-event
Provide branded swag bags for participants
Provide branding for awards lunch i.e. table toppers
Option to provide door prize
Option to provide swag for participant bags



Stars & Stripes
G o l f  I n v i t a t i o n a l
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DRIVING RANGE SPONSOR ($2,000) *LIMIT 1

TEE SPONSORS MAY SET UP A CANOPY, SWAG TABLE, AND GAMES TO INTERACT WITH PLAYERS AND PROMOTE YOUR
BRAND! *BRING YOUR OWN TABLE & CHAIRS OR CONTACT COURSE FOR RENTAL PRICES. DEADLINES: PRINT MATERIALS

INCLUDING FLYERS, TEE SIGNS, AND EVENT BANNER JUNE 30TH

HOSPITALITY CART SPONSOR ($1,500) *LIMIT 2

GOLF BALL SPONSOR ($750) 
*DEADLINE MAY 26TH

PREMIUM HOLE SPONSOR ($750)
*TEE 10 & TEE 18

MULLIGAN PACKAGE SPONSOR ($500) 
*DEADLINE MAY 26TH

HOLE 1 TEE SPONSOR (TEE 1): ($1,000)

HOLE SPONSORS ($500) *10 AVAILABLE

PAY IT FORWARD ($200 OR $600)

Sponsor to set up games, products, services, etc. on
driving range
Sponsor mentions in social media advertising
Sponsor logo on event banner
Option to provide door prize
Option to provide swag for participant bags

Color logo on event golf balls including 4 balls in each cart
Sponsor mentions in social media advertising
Sponsor logo on event banner
Option to provide door prize
Option to provide swag for participant bags

Be the first to greet players as they enter the course
Event photographer will be stationed at this hole to
capture all players
Sponsor mentions in social media advertising
Sponsor logo on event banner
Option to provide door prize
Option to provide swag for participant bags

Be the first to greet players as they enter the course
Event photographer will be stationed at this hole to
capture all players
Sponsor mentions in social media advertising
Sponsor logo on event banner
Option to provide door prize
Option to provide swag for participant bags

Sponsor representative at mulligan sale table to meet &
greet players
Logo placement on mulligan package(s) i.e. strings,
grenades, etc.
Sponsor mentions in social media advertising
Sponsor logo on event banner
Option to provide door prize
Option to provide swag for participant bags

Sponsor to set up at tee and greet players as they
approach the tee.
Sponsor mentions in social media advertising
Sponsor logo on event banner
Sponsor logo on tee sign
Option to provide door prize
Option to provide swag for participant bags

Golf tickets (single or 4some) to be donated to JBER
servicemembers or vets to play in the event
Sponsor logo on set of tickets
Sponsor mentions in social media advertising
Option to provide door prize
Option to provide swag for participant bags

Sponsor representative drives cart to support participant
needs i.e. rides, bathroom breaks, etc.
Decorate cart with company branding
Sponsor mentions in social media advertising
Sponsor logo on event banner
Option to provide door prize
Option to provide swag for participant bags


